
Sport/Club Sponsor Sponsor Email

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR Mr. Suarez Steven.Suarez@dodea.edu

BASKETBALL COACH BOYS Mr. Sloan ryan.sloan@dodea.edu

BASKETBALL COACH GIRLS Mrs. Donlon Kim.Donlon@dodea.edu

CROSS COUNTRY COACH Mrs. Willis Tricia.Willis@dodea.edu

ASSISTANT CROSS COUNTRY Ms. Willis Madeleine.Willis@dodea.edu

INTRAMURALS COACH -WINTER Dr. Thomascall David.Thomascall@dodea.edu

SOCCER COACH CO-ED Ms. Balfe Taralee.Balfe@dodea.edu

ASSISTANT SOCCER COACH CO-ED Mrs. Suarez Angela.Suarez@dodea.edu

TRACK COACH Mrs. Willis Tricia.Willis@dodea.edu

ASSISTANT TRACK COACH Mr. Sloan Ryan.Sloan@dodea.edu

VOLLEYBALL COACH Mrs. Hajjar Kerri. Hajjar@dodea.edu

AMBASSADOR CLUB Ms. Marsteller Terry.Marsteller@dodea.edu

BULLDOG LEARNING ACADEMY Mrs. Steiner caimien. steiner@dodea.edu

CHESS CLUB Mr. Dreher Jeffrey.Dreher@dodea.edu

CODING CLUB Mrs. Aversa Wonee.Aversa@dodea.edu

FRENCH CLUB Ms. Pierre Rodelyn.Pierre@dodea.edu

GARDEN CLUB Mrs. Lamica Therese.Lamica@dodea.edu

HISTORICAL SOCIETY Ms. Mills Carol.Mills@dodea.edu

HISTORICAL SOCIETY Mrs. Coffey Mary.Coffey@dodea.edu

JCORP Mrs. Lebiednik Lauren.Lebiednik@dodea.edu

MEDIA ARTS CLUB Mr. Jacketti Gary.Jacketti@dodea.edu

MULTICULTURAL CLUB Mrs. Conte Domenica.Conte@dodea.edu

National Junior Honor Society Mrs. Granger Pamela.Granger@dodea.edu

SCHOOL NEWS LIASON Mrs. Guttridge Melanie.Guttridge@dodea.edu

SPEECH/DEBATE CLUB Mrs. Granger Pamela.Granger@dodea.edu

SPIRIT CLUB Mrs. Conte Domenica.Conte@dodea.edu

SPRING PLAY TBD

STUDENT GOVERNMENT Mr. Jacketti Gary.Jacketti@dodea.edu

TALENT SHOW Mrs. Steiner Caimien.Steiner@dodea.edu

YEARBOOK Mrs. Viall Kimberly.Viall@dodea.edu

8th Grade Sponsor Mrs. Milano-Smith amy.milano-smith@dodea.edu

Choir Club Mrs. Prosperie melissa.prosperie@dodea.edu


